
105.110 Km.

1 115 Hilaire Damiron 05:01.5 149.860 K/H 1 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:53:52.6 117.042 K/H

2 121 Luis Cervantes 05:13.6 + 00:12.1 + 00:12.1 143.656 K/H 2 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:55:32.8 + 01:40.2 + 0:01:40.2 113.530 K/H

3 133 Douglas Mockett 05:14.7 + 00:01.1 + 00:13.2 143.200 K/H 3 121 Luis Cervantes 00:55:32.9 + 00:00.1 + 0:01:40.3 113.530 K/H

4 550 Karlo Flores 05:16.9 + 00:02.2 + 00:15.4 142.297 K/H 4 550 Karlo Flores 00:56:35.7 + 01:02.8 + 0:02:43.1 111.424 K/H

5 511 Francisco Diaz 05:19.2 + 00:02.3 + 00:17.7 141.404 K/H 5 133 Douglas Mockett 00:56:44.6 + 00:08.9 + 0:02:52.0 111.130 K/H

6 113 Emilio Velazquez 05:21.3 + 00:02.1 + 00:19.8 140.523 K/H 6 553 Miguel A Granados 00:56:52.1 + 00:07.5 + 0:02:59.5 110.902 K/H

7 519 Eduardo Henkel 05:23.5 + 00:02.2 + 00:22.0 139.653 K/H 7 519 Eduardo Henkel 00:58:37.8 + 01:45.7 + 0:04:45.2 107.560 K/H

8 514 Julian Jaramillo 05:26.6 + 00:03.1 + 00:25.1 137.945 K/H 8 318 Diego Candano 00:59:06.5 + 00:28.7 + 0:05:13.9 106.681 K/H

9 553 Miguel A Granados 05:27.9 + 00:01.3 + 00:26.4 137.524 K/H 9 514 Julian Jaramillo 00:59:10.8 + 00:04.3 + 0:05:18.2 106.560 K/H

10 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 05:32.6 + 00:04.7 + 00:31.1 135.459 K/H 10 18 Federico Juarez 00:59:19.3 + 00:08.5 + 0:05:26.7 106.321 K/H

11 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 05:33.0 + 00:00.4 + 00:31.5 135.459 K/H 11 321 Miguel Campero 00:59:24.0 + 00:04.7 + 0:05:31.4 106.172 K/H

12 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 05:35.0 + 00:02.0 + 00:33.5 134.651 K/H 12 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 00:59:32.9 + 00:08.9 + 0:05:40.3 105.904 K/H

13 18 Federico Juarez 05:35.6 + 00:00.6 + 00:34.1 134.250 K/H 13 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 00:59:50.7 + 00:17.8 + 0:05:58.1 105.373 K/H

14 355 Gerardo Rejon 05:39.8 + 00:04.2 + 00:38.3 132.671 K/H 14 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 01:00:21.0 + 00:30.3 + 0:06:28.4 104.500 K/H

15 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 05:40.1 + 00:00.3 + 00:38.6 132.671 K/H 15 355 Gerardo Rejon 01:00:24.9 + 00:03.9 + 0:06:32.3 104.385 K/H

16 507 Eduardo Diaz 05:40.1 + 00:00.0 + 00:38.6 132.671 K/H 16 507 Eduardo Diaz 01:00:42.6 + 00:17.7 + 0:06:50.0 103.869 K/H

17 318 Diego Candano 05:41.3 + 00:01.2 + 00:39.8 132.282 K/H 17 310 Alexis Uribe 01:00:49.5 + 00:06.9 + 0:06:56.9 103.670 K/H

18 321 Miguel Campero 05:43.0 + 00:01.7 + 00:41.5 131.510 K/H 18 511 Francisco Diaz 01:00:53.2 + 00:03.7 + 0:07:00.6 103.585 K/H

19 53 Carlos Ramirez 05:45.2 + 00:02.2 + 00:43.7 130.748 K/H 19 53 Carlos Ramirez 01:00:56.7 + 00:03.5 + 0:07:04.1 103.472 K/H

20 107 Gilberto Jimenez 05:49.1 + 00:03.9 + 00:47.6 129.249 K/H 20 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 01:01:22.7 + 00:26.0 + 0:07:30.1 102.741 K/H

21 310 Alexis Uribe 05:50.9 + 00:01.8 + 00:49.4 128.513 K/H 21 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 01:01:45.2 + 00:22.5 + 0:07:52.6 102.131 K/H

22 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 05:51.3 + 00:00.4 + 00:49.8 128.513 K/H 22 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 01:02:35.3 + 00:50.1 + 0:08:42.7 100.771 K/H

23 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 05:52.8 + 00:01.5 + 00:51.3 127.785 K/H 23 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 01:02:46.4 + 00:11.1 + 0:08:53.8 100.477 K/H

24 512 Carlos Melendez 05:55.6 + 00:02.8 + 00:54.1 126.708 K/H 24 59 Carlos Frausto 01:02:52.1 + 00:05.7 + 0:08:59.5 100.317 K/H

25 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 05:56.7 + 00:01.1 + 00:55.2 126.353 K/H 25 342 Luis Ascencio 01:02:54.2 + 00:02.1 + 0:09:01.6 100.264 K/H

26 59 Carlos Frausto 05:59.6 + 00:02.9 + 00:58.1 125.300 K/H 26 379 Albert Otten 01:02:56.9 + 00:02.7 + 0:09:04.3 100.184 K/H

27 379 Albert Otten 05:59.9 + 00:00.3 + 00:58.4 125.300 K/H 27 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 01:03:18.0 + 00:21.1 + 0:09:25.4 99.630 K/H

28 396 Hans Lindbohm 06:03.2 + 00:03.3 + 01:01.7 124.264 K/H 28 396 Hans Lindbohm 01:03:21.5 + 00:03.5 + 0:09:28.9 99.526 K/H

29 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 06:03.6 + 00:00.4 + 01:02.1 123.923 K/H 29 389 Xavier Lamadrid 01:03:41.4 + 00:19.9 + 0:09:48.8 99.031 K/H

30 389 Xavier Lamadrid 06:06.0 + 00:02.4 + 01:04.5 123.246 K/H 30 512 Carlos Melendez 01:03:54.3 + 00:12.9 + 0:10:01.7 98.695 K/H

31 342 Luis Ascencio 06:07.1 + 00:01.1 + 01:05.6 122.910 K/H 31 494 Agustin Reyes 01:04:42.0 + 00:47.7 + 0:10:49.4 97.474 K/H

32 494 Agustin Reyes 06:08.2 + 00:01.1 + 01:06.7 122.576 K/H 32 107 Gilberto Jimenez 01:04:42.8 + 00:00.8 + 0:10:50.2 97.449 K/H

33 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 06:08.4 + 00:00.2 + 01:06.9 122.576 K/H 33 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 01:04:51.6 + 00:08.8 + 0:10:59.0 97.224 K/H

34 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 06:12.5 + 00:04.1 + 01:11.0 121.258 K/H 34 295 Ramon Osorio 01:04:55.0 + 00:03.4 + 0:11:02.4 97.149 K/H

35 295 Ramon Osorio 06:13.6 + 00:01.1 + 01:12.1 120.610 K/H 35 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 01:04:57.7 + 00:02.7 + 0:11:05.1 97.074 K/H

36 187 Willhelm Schmidt 06:14.5 + 00:00.9 + 01:13.0 120.288 K/H 36 202 Scott Laurance 01:05:16.1 + 00:18.4 + 0:11:23.5 96.628 K/H

37 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 06:17.6 + 00:03.1 + 01:16.1 119.333 K/H 37 105 Ruben Garcia 01:05:52.6 + 00:36.5 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

38 202 Scott Laurance 06:19.1 + 00:01.5 + 01:17.6 119.018 K/H 38 119 Victor Segura 01:05:52.6 + 00:00.0 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

39 297 Ricardo Ramirez 06:20.1 + 00:01.0 + 01:18.6 118.705 K/H 39 122 Gabriel Perez 01:05:52.6 + 00:00.0 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

40 251 Juan Luis Ponce 06:27.0 + 00:06.9 + 01:25.5 116.558 K/H 40 125 Benito Guerra Silla 01:05:52.6 + 00:00.0 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

41 397 Mark Mezey 06:27.5 + 00:00.5 + 01:26.0 116.258 K/H 41 138 Alberto Rodriguez 01:05:52.6 + 00:00.0 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

42 327 Pascual Piccolo 06:28.5 + 00:01.0 + 01:27.0 116.258 K/H 42 139 Ricardo Cordero 01:05:52.6 + 00:00.0 + 0:12:00.0 95.724 K/H

43 343 Steve M. Walters 06:28.9 + 00:00.4 + 01:27.4 115.959 K/H 43 187 Willhelm Schmidt 01:06:07.7 + 00:15.1 + 0:12:15.1 95.362 K/H

44 218 Adrian Stevens 06:42.7 + 00:13.8 + 01:41.2 111.931 K/H 44 508 Guillermo Marchand 01:06:10.1 + 00:02.4 + 0:12:17.5 95.314 K/H

45 283 Michael Shoemaker 06:51.5 + 00:08.8 + 01:50.0 109.752 K/H 45 251 Juan Luis Ponce 01:07:28.0 + 01:17.9 + 0:13:35.4 93.477 K/H

46 282 Chris Mason 06:53.6 + 00:02.1 + 01:52.1 108.957 K/H 46 297 Ricardo Ramirez 01:07:30.6 + 00:02.6 + 0:13:38.0 93.408 K/H

47 411 Jack Berk 06:55.6 + 00:02.0 + 01:54.1 108.433 K/H 47 327 Pascual Piccolo 01:07:33.4 + 00:02.8 + 0:13:40.8 93.362 K/H

48 105 Ruben Garcia 07:01.5 + 00:05.9 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 48 552 David Martinez Gil 01:08:11.5 + 00:38.1 + 0:14:18.9 92.495 K/H

49 119 Victor Segura 07:01.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 49 282 Chris Mason 01:08:12.3 + 00:00.8 + 0:14:19.7 92.472 K/H

50 122 Gabriel Perez 07:01.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 50 520 Enrique Montaño 01:08:25.9 + 00:13.6 + 0:14:33.3 92.157 K/H
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51 125 Benito Guerra Silla 07:01.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 51 343 Steve M. Walters 01:08:37.2 + 00:11.3 + 0:14:44.6 91.911 K/H

52 138 Alberto Rodriguez 07:01.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 52 218 Adrian Stevens 01:09:42.1 + 01:04.9 + 0:15:49.5 90.482 K/H

53 139 Ricardo Cordero 07:01.5 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 107.145 K/H 53 513 Alejandro Alonso 01:09:53.5 + 00:11.4 + 0:16:00.9 90.245 K/H

54 552 David Martinez Gil 07:16.9 + 00:15.4 + 02:15.4 103.222 K/H 54 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 01:09:53.5 + 00:00.0 + 0:16:00.9 90.245 K/H

55 508 Guillermo Marchand 07:19.2 + 00:02.3 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 55 517 Luz Blanchet 01:09:53.5 + 00:00.0 + 0:16:00.9 90.245 K/H

56 513 Alejandro Alonso 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 56 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 01:09:53.5 + 00:00.0 + 0:16:00.9 90.245 K/H

57 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 57 521 Manuel Chico 01:09:53.5 + 00:00.0 + 0:16:00.9 90.245 K/H

58 517 Luz Blanchet 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 58 317 Don Yount 01:10:09.8 + 00:16.3 + 0:16:17.2 89.880 K/H

59 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 59 397 Mark Mezey 01:10:17.4 + 00:07.6 + 0:16:24.8 89.731 K/H

60 520 Enrique Montaño 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 60 375 Miles Jones 01:10:24.4 + 00:07.0 + 0:16:31.8 89.582 K/H

61 521 Manuel Chico 07:19.2 + 00:00.0 + 02:17.7 102.752 K/H 61 283 Michael Shoemaker 01:10:29.5 + 00:05.1 + 0:16:36.9 89.476 K/H

62 317 Don Yount 07:31.3 + 00:12.1 + 02:29.8 100.018 K/H 62 2 Rodolfo Martinez 01:11:08.5 + 00:39.0 + 0:17:15.9 88.638 K/H

63 2 Rodolfo Martinez 07:32.6 + 00:01.3 + 02:31.1 99.576 K/H 63 411 Jack Berk 01:12:50.5 + 01:42.0 + 0:18:57.9 86.589 K/H

64 375 Miles Jones 07:39.8 + 00:07.2 + 02:38.3 98.061 K/H 64 499 Moises Sacal 01:16:42.0 + 03:51.5 + 0:22:49.4 82.224 K/H

65 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 07:53.6 + 00:13.8 + 02:52.1 95.165 K/H 65 264 Pedro Vidal 01:17:48.3 + 01:06.3 + 0:23:55.7 81.062 K/H

66 499 Moises Sacal 08:08.2 + 00:14.6 + 03:06.7 92.434 K/H 66 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 01:21:31.0 + 03:42.7 + 0:27:38.4 77.366 K/H

67 264 Pedro Vidal 08:27.0 + 00:18.8 + 03:25.5 88.970 K/H 67 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 01:28:10.4 + 06:39.4 + 0:34:17.8 71.530 K/H
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